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The Menu of Mediterranean Seafood Grill from Great Neck contains about 74 different dishes and drinks. On

average, you pay for a dish / drink about $16.8. What User likes about Mediterranean Seafood Grill:

| have been to this restaurant several times and love the ambiance. This time, though, the food was not nearly as

good as usual. | ordered something different and perhaps that is why. Also, | find your ladies room much too cool.
Years ago | had complained about the same thing and when | came back it was better, but this time it was cold

again. read more. What User doesn't like about Mediterranean Seafood Grill:

The fish was excellent. It is a slowed place that is great to sit and speak, the staff was attentive, but not intrusive.
One of the dinners liked his lamb dish, the other less. Prices are not cheap, but not too expensive. read more.
Crispy pizza is baked hot from the oven at Mediterranean Seafood Grill in Great Neck using a time-honored

method, Additionally, well digestible Mediterranean meals are available. Also, they provide you delicious seafood

menus.
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Mediterranean Seafood Grill Yenu

fllcoholic Drinks
SANGRIA

Specials

STUFFED FLOUNDER ATHENIAN

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Falafel

FALAFEL SANDWICH
Mains

JUMBO STUFFED SHRIMP
Chicken

CHICKEN KEBAB

Insalate

AVOCADO SALAD

Tapas

GRILLED BABY LAMB CHOPS
Main Course

LAMB GYRO

Soup

VEGETARIAN RED LENTILS SOUP

énsaladas

QUINOA SALAD

$22.0

$18.0

$10.0

$24.0

$18.0

$14.0

$27.0

$18.0

$5.0

$13.0

Gyros

CHICKEN GYRO $17.0
Pizza - small O 24cm
BARBEQUE CHICKEN $18.0
Snacks ohne Beilage

FRIED MOZZARELLA $8.0
Carni di Manzo - vom Rind
MIXED GRILL $24.0
%ebabs

STEAK KEBAB $25.0
Entree

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON $24.0
Small Plates

ZUCCHINI PANCAKES $8.0
a l - T [ ] H [ ]

TUNA STEAK TERIYAKI $19.0
Dinner éntrées

LAMB SHANK $25.0
Specialty Pies

SPINACH AND FETA PIE $8.0
Yeal

VEAL MARSALA $22.0
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()
Mediterranean Wraps
STEAK KEBAB SANDWICH $14.0

The Big Guys

WHOLE RAINBOW TROUT $21.0

Pasta - Farinaccei

LINGUINE AND CLAM SAUCE $18.0

Drinks

DRINKS

Small Plates | Meat

BBQ BEEF RIBS $23.0
Condiments and Sauces
HUMMUS $8.0

Beverly Hills Platters

FALAFEL AND HUMMUS PLATTER $15.0

Family Meal for Four

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO AND
CHICKEN

Comfort Foods, Sides and
Pastries

$18.0

MEAT PIE $8.0
[ ] [ ] @

Sandwiches in Pita

LAMB KEBAB SANDWICH $12.0

r
Patsy's Pasta
CHICKEN AND PASTA $20.0
CACCIATORE ]
Meat Tovers Entree
LAM KEBAB $22.0
MEDITERRANEAN

()
fippetizers
BABAGANOUSH $8.0
FALAFEL BALLS APPETIZER $8.0
HOMEMADE CHICKEN SOUP $5.0
SEAFOOD BISQUE SOUP $7.0
fintipasti
GRILLED OCTOPUS $15.0
CALAMARI FRIED OR GRILLED $8.0

[ ] [

Dishes are prepared with
SEAFOOD
DUCK
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE $17.0
SEAFOOD PASTA $23.0
LOBSTER CHEESE RAVIOLI $18.0

Seafood Entree

WHOLE BRANZINI $26.0
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SEAFOOD KEBABS
SALMON KEBAB

Sandwiches

SHRIMP KEBAB SANDWICH
CHICKEN GYRO SANDWICH
CHICKEN KEBAB SANDWICH
LAMB GYRO SANDWICH

CRAB STUFFED FLOUNDER
WHOLE COHO SALMON

SWORDFISH KEBABS
GRILLED SHRIMP KEBAB

Starters

SESAME CRUSTED SALMON
PENNE ALA VODKA
FIVE KEBAB FEAST

$24.0
$20.0

$14.0
$12.0
$12.0
$12.0

$23.0
$20.0
$20.0
$23.0

$24.0
$17.0
$28.0

TRIO KEBAB

.« FRESH MOZZARELLA
=& AND TOMATO

Y GREEK SALAD
VILLAGER SALAD
ORGANIC MESCLUN SALAD
SHEPHERD CHOBANI SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

LAMB

LOBSTER

PIZZA

SIRLOIN STEAK

SALAD

SOUP

$12.0

$12.0
$11.0
$13.0
$14.0
$14.0

$27.0



Mediterranean Seafood Grill

134 Middle Neck Rd, Great Neck, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 09:00-00:00
Sunday 12:00-23:00
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