



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 134 Middle Neck Rd, Great Neck, United States (+1)485164989300,(+1)5164989300 - https://medseagrillny.com/



The Menu of Mediterranean Seafood Grill from Great Neck contains about 74 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$16.8. What User likes about Mediterranean Seafood Grill:
I have been to this restaurant several times and love the ambiance. This time, though, the food was not nearly as good as usual. I ordered something different and perhaps that is why. Also, I find your ladies room much too cool. Years ago I had complained about the same thing and when I came back it was better, but this time it was cold again. read more. What User doesn't like about Mediterranean Seafood Grill:

The fish was excellent. It is a slowed place that is great to sit and speak, the staff was attentive, but not intrusive. One of the dinners liked his lamb dish, the other less. Prices are not cheap, but not too expensive. <u>read more</u>. *Crispy <u>pizza</u>* is baked **hot from the oven** at Mediterranean <u>Seafood</u> Grill in Great Neck using a time-honored method, Additionally, well digestible Mediterranean meals are available. Also, they provide you delicious <u>seafood</u> menus.



Alcoholic Drinks		Gyros	
SANGRIA		CHICKEN GYRO	\$17.0
Specials		Pizza – small Ø 24cm	
STUFFED FLOUNDER ATHENIAN	\$22.0	BARBEQUE CHICKEN	\$18.0
10 most popular		Snacks ohne Beilage	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$18.0	FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$8.0
Falafel		Carni di Manzo - vom A	ind
FALAFEL SANDWICH	\$10.0	MIXED GRILL	\$24.0
Mains		Kebabs	
JUMBO STUFFED SHRIMP	\$24.0	STEAK KEBAB	\$25.0
Chicken		Entree	
CHICKEN KEBAB	\$18.0	GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON	\$24.0
Insalate		Small Plates	
AVOCADO SALAD	\$14.0	ZUCCHINI PANCAKES	\$8.0
Tapas		Entree – Teriyaki	
GRILLED BABY LAMB CHOPS	\$27.0	TUNA STEAK TERIYAKI	\$19.0
Main Course		Dinner Entrées	
LAMB GYRO	\$18.0	LAMB SHANK	\$25.0
Soup		Specialty Pies	
VEGETARIAN RED LENTILS SOUP	\$5.0	SPINACH AND FETA PIE	\$8.0
Ensaladas		Veal	
QUINOA SALAD	\$13.0	VEAL MARSALA	\$22.0

Mediterranean Wraps	
STEAK KEBAB SANDWICH	\$14.0
The Big Guys	
WHOLE RAINBOW TROUT	\$21.0
Pasta - Farinaccei	
LINGUINE AND CLAM SAUCE	\$18.0
Drinks	
DRINKS	
Small Plates Meat	
BBQ BEEF RIBS	\$23.0
Condiments and Sauces	
HUMMUS	\$8.0
Beverly Hills Platters	
FALAFEL AND HUMMUS PLATTER	\$15.0
Family Meal for Four	
FETTUCCINE ALFREDO AND CHICKEN	\$18.0
Comfort Foods, Sides and	
Pastries	
MEAT PIE	\$8.0
Sandwiches in Pita	
LAMB KEBAB SANDWICH	\$12.0

-	
 A	1
	3

Patsy's Pasta	
CHICKEN AND PASTA	\$20.0
CACCIATORE	φ£010
Meat Lovers Entree	
LAM KEBAB	\$22.0
Restaurant Category	
MEDITERRANEAN	
Appetizers	
BABAGANOUSH	\$8.0
FALAFEL BALLS APPETIZER	\$8.0
Soups	
HOMEMADE CHICKEN SOUP	\$5.0
SEAFOOD BISQUE SOUP	\$7.0
Antipasti	
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$15.0
CALAMARI FRIED OR GRILLED	\$8.0
Dishes are prepared with	
SEAFOOD	
DUCK	
Pasta	
RIGATONI BOLOGNESE	\$17.0
SEAFOOD PASTA	\$23.0
LOBSTER CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$18.0

Seafood Entree

WHOLE BRANZINI

\$26.0

\$24.0

SALMON KEBAB	\$20.0
Sandwiches	
SHRIMP KEBAB SANDWICH	\$14.0
CHICKEN GYRO SANDWICH	\$12.0
CHICKEN KEBAB SANDWICH	\$12.0
LAMB GYRO SANDWICH	\$12.0
Seafood	
CRAB STUFFED FLOUNDER	\$23.0
WHOLE COHO SALMON	\$20.0
SWORDFISH KEBABS	\$20.0
GRILLED SHRIMP KEBAB	\$23.0
Starters	
SESAME CRUSTED SALMON	\$24.0
PENNE ALA VODKA	\$17.0
FIVE KEBAB FEAST	\$28.0

SEAFOOD KEBABS

\$24.0

Salads

TRIO KEBAB

	FRESH MOZZARELLA AND TOMATO	\$12.0
R CO	GREEK SALAD	\$12.0
	VILLAGER SALAD	\$11.0
ORGANIC	MESCLUN SALAD	\$13.0
SHEPHERD CHOBANI SALAD		\$14.0
MEDITERR	ANEAN SALAD	\$14.0

These types of dishes are being served

FISH	
LAMB	
LOBSTER	
PIZZA	
SIRLOIN STEAK	\$27.0
SALAD	
SOUP	



Mediterranean Seafood Grill

134 Middle Neck Rd, Great Neck, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 09:00-00:00 Sunday 12:00-23:00



Made with menulist.menu